e

March 14
March 28™
March 30%™
April 6%
April 11t
April 13
April 18t
April 20®
TBA

TBA-

*_ District Matches

2017 Tennis Schedule

Silverdale @ Chattanooga State*
Grace (Home)*

Collegedale (Home)*

Boyd (@ Brainerd Complex)*

@ Loudon*

CSAS (Home)*

@ Mei‘gsA

Meigs {(Home)

Team Tournament

Individual District Tournament

4:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
3:30 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
TBA

TBA



